OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

No|  112/34/5/6 78 9101112 13/14 15 16 1718  +- Sum
Par 3.4 /3[3[3/[34]/3 57

333,33/ 3/ 3/4 3|3

1 | Deividas Stalmokas | 3 2122, 3|3|4/|4)2 3 2 |2 4,3 5|4 -4 53
2 Micha Zenker 3/3/4 4,3 3/5/4/3 3 /3|43 |3/3|4 4|3 +5 | 62
2 | Martin Gehring 2, 3/3/4,4 /33533 /4|5 |4 ,4|3|4|3 |2 +5 | 62
4 | Viktorija Gailitte 3/3/4,5/ 534/ 5/4/5|5 4|2 44,453 |+15 72
55 0 0
5 4 0 0
53 0 0
52 0 0
51 0 0
5 | Mike mando 0 0

Mano grupés varZybos * 22.11.2024 02:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3050716
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3050716

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_J1]2]3 045 6]7 891011 ]12]13 14 ]15]16 [17 18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3,33 3,3 /4|3,3|3|4 33|33 )4)|3]| 57

28/28|33/38/35| 3 3.8/45/3.5|3.3/3.8

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

1
1
3

2
1
3

10117 11
1|1 |1
1 1
2 | 2 1

1 1

4
5115/13 |14 | 7 |18 | 4
1 1
4 | 2 |22 |2|2]2
1|2 | 2 1 1

1 1 1

Mano grupés varZybos * 22.11.2024 02:37 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/3050716

